
Teams Week Playing Schedule

DATE ROUND TEAM 1 vs TEAM 2

WEEK A - TEAM SCHEDULE
Tuesday 7 May 2019 1 The Beatles - The Hollies

1 The Clash - The Kinks

1 The Cure - The Police

Tuesday 21 May 2019 2 The Beatles - The Clash

2 The Cure - The Hollies

2 The Police - The Kinks

Tuesday 04 June 2019 3 The Beatles - The Kinks

3 The Hollies - The Police

3 The Clash - The Cure

Tuesday 18 June 2019 4 The Beatles - The Cure

4 The Police - The Clash

4 The Kinks - The Hollies

Tuesday 2 July 2019 5 The Beatles - The Police

5 The Kinks - The Cure

5 The Hollies - The Clash

Tuesday 16 July 2019 6 Pos 1 - Pos 6

6 Pos 2 - Pos 5

6 Pos 3 - Pos 4

WEEK B - TEAM SCHEDULE
Tuesday 14 May 2019 1 The Pretenders - The Who

1 The Bangles - The Doors

1 The Eagles - The Pogues

Tuesday 28 May 2019 2 The Pretenders - The Bangles

2 The Eagles - The Who

2 The Pogues - The Doors

Tuesday 11 June 2019 3 The Pretenders - The Eagles

3 The Pogues - The Bangles

3 The Doors - The Who

Tuesday 25 June 2019 4 The Pretenders - The Doors

4 The Who - The Pogues

4 The Bangles - The Eagles

Tuesday 9 July 2019 5 The Pretenders - The Pogues

5 The Doors - The Eagles

5 The Who - The Bangles

Tuesday 23 July 2019 6 Pos 1 - Pos 6

6 Pos 2 - Pos 5

6 Pos 3 - Pos 4
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